
Biosense Wheatstraw Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Eco-friendly push-button ballpen with a
recycled paper barrel and wheat straw
trim. A great alternative to traditional
plastic pens and ideal for expressing your
consideration for the environment. A
German Dokumental ® ink refill ensures
up to 1000 metres of writing length and
smooth, even ink distribution.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PBIWB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 6.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 25mm

Print Area
FCP

50mm x 7mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.13

250

£0.490

500

£0.340

1000

£0.310

2000

£0.290

5000

£0.280

10000

£0.260

2 Colour Print £66.25 £0.750 £0.480 £0.450 £0.410 £0.380 £0.360

3 Colour Print £99.38 £1.020 £0.630 £0.580 £0.540 £0.490 £0.460

4 Colour Print £132.50 £1.280 £0.770 £0.710 £0.660 £0.590 £0.550

Full Colour Print £37.50 £0.500 £0.500 £0.430 £0.400 £0.390 £0.380

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.270 £0.240 £0.230 £0.220 £0.210 £0.210

Prices shown are RRP


